Kalendar rebriCkovych a majstrovskych pretekov na rok 2023

Termin
18/3/2023
19/3/2023
1/4/2023
2/4/2023
29/4/2023
30/4/2023
1/5/2023
13/5/2023
14/5/2023
20/5/2023
21/5/2023
9/9/2023
10/9/2023
23/9/2023
24/9/2023
6/10/2023
7/10/2023
8/10/2023

Podujatie

SRJ Middle

SRJ Long

SRJ Middle

SRJ éprint

SRJ Sprint

MSR KO éprint
SRJ Long

MSR Sprintové Stafety
SRJ Middle

MSR Middle - WRE
MSR étafety

MSR éprint

SRJ Middle

MSR Long

SRJ étafety

MSR NOB

SRJ Middle

SRJ Long

Organizator Lokalita

BBA
BBA
HBB
HBB
FBA
FBA
FBA
BBA
BBA
VZA
VZA
VIA
VIA
SPE
SPE
HBB
SKS
SKS

Sajdikove Humence
Sajdikove Humence
Poniky

Banskd Bystrica
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Vychylovka

Zazrivd

Kamenna Poruba
Kamenna Poruba
Pukanec

Pukanec

Zochova chata
Zochova chata
Malinova

Kamenec

Kamenec



